Maranatha Soccer Schedule — Fall 2025

Date: Opponent: Site: Time:
Friday, August 15 Grace Jamboree 416 Denham Ave, West Columbia, SC 4:15, 5:15,

(3 game series) 29169 TBA

Thursday, August 21 Sumter Home 4:30

Friday, August 22 Northside 7800 Northside Dr, North Charleston, TBA

SC 29420

Tuesday, September 2 Low Country 1400 Old Trolley Rd, Summerville, SC 5:00
29485

Thursday, September 4 Grace 416 Denham Ave, West Columbia, SC TBA
29169

Tuesday, September 9 Emmanuel Home 4:30

Thursday, September 11 Sumter 420 S Plke W, Sumter, SC 29150 4:30

Tuesday, September 23 Low Country Home 4:00

Monday, September 29 Calvary 4511 Dick Pond Rd #544, Myrtle 4:00

Beach, SC 29588

Tuesday, September 30 Northside Home TBA

Thursday, October 9 Emmanuel 1001 N Marquis Hwy, Hartsville, SC TBA
29550

Friday, October 10 Calvary Home 4:00

Tuesday, October 14 Grace Home TBA

Maranatha Volleyball Schedule — Fall 2025

Date:

Opponent:

Site:

Time:

Thursday, August 14

Mullins Marion

Home

4:00

Friday, August 15 -

Grace Jamboree

416 Denham Ave, West Columbia, SC

3:00, 6:15, 7:15 (Frl.)

Saturday, August 16 29169 TBA (Sat.}
Monday, August 18 Virtus 2407 Pisgah Rd, Florence, SC 29501 TBA
Thursday, August 21 Sumter Home 4:30
Friday, August 22 Northside 7800 Northside Dr, North Charleston, TBA
SC 29420
Tuesday, September 5 Mullins Marion 226 State Rd $-34-202, Mullins, SC 4:00
29574
Tuesday, September 9 Emmanuel Home 4:30
Thursday, September 11 Sumter 420 S Pike W, Sumter, SC 29150 4:30
Monday, September 29 Calvary 4511 Dick Pond Rd #544, Myrtle Beach, 4:00
SC 29588
Tuesday, September 30 Northside Home TBA
Thursday, October 8 Emmanuel 1001 N Marquis Hwy, Hartsville, SC TBA
29550
Friday, October 10 Calvary Home 4:00
Tuesday, October 14 Grace Home TBA




